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GBS 2024 RACING SCHEDULE* 

SATURDAY RACING EVENTS: 9 events from June 1 - Aug 31st 

THURSDAY RACES: Weekly from July 4 - Aug. 29 (7:30pm start) 

Date Time Event 

Sat. June 1 7pm Home Track Classes & SOMA 

Sat. June 8  OFF 

Sat. June 15  7pm Home Track Classes & Great Lakes Legends 

Sat. June 22 7pm Doxtator Memorial: Home Track Classes & Kid Stock 

Sat. June 29  OFF (Ribfest - Long Weekend) 

Sat. July 6 7pm Home Track Classes & SOMA 

Sat. July 13 7pm Fan Apriciation: Home Track Classes & Kid Stock 

Sat. July 20  OFF 

Sat. July 27 7pm Home Track Classes, Can Am Midgets, Great Lakes Legends 

Sat. Aug. 3  OFF (Long Weekend) 

Sat. Aug. 10 7pm Home Track Classes & Kid Stock 

Sat. Aug. 17 7pm Brad Clarke Memorial: Home Track Classes & Kid Stock 

Sat. Aug. 24  OFF 

Sat. Aug. 31 7pm CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT: Home Track Classes & Kid Stock 

Home Track Classes: Late Model, Bone Stock, 9hp Sprint, Mini 

Truck, Jr Sprint 

Thursday Night Classes: Jr Sprint, Kid Stock, 9hp Sprint, Bone 

Stock 

*18 Events total - 9 Saturday & 9 Thursday 


